2023 WGC Winter Warmup

CCPI ALL

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0111 Dutiaume, Isla Wpg Gym Ctr 9.300 100G 9.350 100G 9.200 100G 9.325100G 37.175 G
0114 Ojo, Joanne Wpg Gym Ctr 9.175 100G 9.35010.0G 9.150 10.0G 9.175 100G 36850 G
0112 Qually, Shyla Wpg Gym Ctr 9.12510.0G 8.850 1008 9.450 100G 9.075100G 36.500 G
0113 Paluk, Riley Wpg Gym Ctr 9.300 100G 8.500 1008 9.400 10.0G 8.825 1008 36.025 G
0105 Valdez, Camila Spartans  9.350 100G 8.800 1008 9.100 10.0G 8.725 1008 35975 S
0101 Hodgson, Jesse Spartans  9.150 100G 8.400 1008 9.250 100G 8.900 10.085 35,700 S
0106 Quiring, Brylee Spartans  9.275 100G 7.900 1008 9.100 100G 8.95010.08 35225 S
0116 Paul-Momodu, Zoe Steinbach 9.125 100G 8.750 1008 9.400 100G 7.825 1008 35100 S
0118 Radckenka, Taya Steinbach 9.000 100G 8.400 1008 9.000 10.0G 8.6251008 35025 S
0108 Kirady, Vanessa Spartans  9.125 100G 8.200 1008 8.550 1008 8.825 1008 34700 S
0117 Desorcy, Aliyah Steinbach 9.100 100G 8.000 1008 8.65010.08 8.5751008 34325 S
0107 Cha, Hael (Elle) Spartans  9.375 100G 8.150 1008 7.950 1008 8.65010.08 34125 S
0109 Goldsman, Alyssa Spartans  9.100 100G 8.700 1008 7.900 1008 8.27510.08 33975 S
0115 White, McKenna Steinbach 9.000 100G 6.80010.0B 9.000 10.0G 8.750 1008 33550 S
0104 Carroll, Avery Spartans  9.250 100G 7.800 1008 8.200 10.0S 8.100 1008 33350 S
0110 Hartleb, Aveyn Spartans  9.025 100G 7.600 10.0B 7.800 1008 8.47510.08 32900 S
0102 Mesbahi, Ayeline Spartans  9.200 100G 5.900 1008 8.15010.08 8.92510.08 32.175 S
0103 Christoph, Whitley Spartans  8.900 100S 5.30010.0B 9.050 10.0G 8.400 1008 31.650 B
CCP2 2010-2011

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0231 Leclerc, Chassie Steinbach 9.250 1001 8.5751002 9.275100] 9.17510.0] 36.275 1
0235 Davidson, Jayda Brandon 8.62510.04 9.1251007 8.45010.04 8.72510.03 34925 2
0236 Liu, Josephine Brandon 8.87510.03 8.45010.03 8.900 10.02T  8.65010.04 34875 3
0232 Jules-Herrington, Reegan Steinbach 8.975 1002 7.30010.04 8.900 10.02T  9.05010.02 34225 4
CCP2 2012

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0217 Matheson, Makayla Brandon 9.42510.0] 9.200 1001 9.50010.01 9.000 10.01 37.125 1
0203 Dickens, Calliope Wpg Gym Ctr 9.325 1003 8.95010.03 9.4751002 8.97510.02 36.725 2
0204 Van Boekel, Kiersten Wpg Gym Ctr 9.350 1002 9.05010.02 8.10010.05 8.65010.04 35.150 3
0216 Bickerton, Brielle Brandon 8.750 1004 8.65010.04 8.400 10.04 8.8751003 34,675 4
0221 Woroniuk, Keira Steinbach 7.67510.05 7.50010.05 9.30010.03 8.300 1005 32.775 5
CCP2 2013

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0207 Liu, Sophie Wpg Gym Ctr 9.47510.01T 9.50010.01T 9.60010.01 9.17510.02 37.750 1
0201 Gross, Sydney Wpg Gym Ctr 9.350 1003 9.000 10.04 9.400 10.02 9.450 10071 37.200 2
0205 Trenouth, Addyson Wpg Gym Ctr 9.4751001T 9,500 1001T  9.15010.04 8.9501003 37.075 3
0219 Penner, Sophie Brandon 9.12510.04 8.850 1005 9.25010.03 8.700 10.05 35925 4
0218 Elliott, Kaley Brandon 8.87510.05 9.10010.03 8.55010.06 8.82510.04 35350 5
0210 Simmons, Ryan Spartans  7.375 1006 8.000 1006 9.07510.05 8.5251006 32975 6
CCP2 2014

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0208 Holigroski, Quinn Wpg Gym Ctr  9.4251002T 9,700 100 | 9.60010.0] 9.15010.02 37.875 1
0209 Talbot, Josianne Wpg Gym Ctr 9.57510.0] 9.45010.02 9.25010.04 94251007 37.700 2
0222 Wagner, Hailey Steinbach 9.300 10.05T  8.75010.05 9.35010.03 8.67510.04 36.075 3
0212 Tanapat-Andre, Nicole Spartans  9.32510.04 8.500 1007T  9.45010.02 8.700 10.03 35975 4
0202 Costa, Mariana Wpg Gym Ctr 8.9751008 9.00010.03 9.200 1005 8.25010.08 35425 5
0211 Boroditsky, Hannah Spartans  9.300 1005T  8.650 1006 9.000 10.06 8.42510.06T 35375 6
0214 Burton, Lauryn Spartans 9.4251002T  8.50010.07T  8.75010.08 8.42510.06T 35.100 7
0215 Mahon, Isla Spartans  8.650 1009 8.850 1004 8.700 10.09 8.450 1005 34.650 8
0213 Webb, Isla Spartans  9.175 1007 7.75010.09 8.500 10010 8.175 1009 33.600 9
0220 Kelso, Elliott Brandon 8.600 10010 7.50010.010 8.900 10.07 7.87510.010 32.875 10
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2023 WGC Winter Warmup

CCP2 2015

Num Name

0242 Pedrosa, Emily

0241 Peitl de Paiva, Liliana
0227 Mulhall, Quinn

0233 Zajac, Charley

0228 Dufault, Arienne
0224 Senyk, Danika

0223 Dubberley, Lowen
0225 Frame, Mya

0226 Baksh, Kendrick

CCP2 2016-2017

Num Name

0237 Sjoberg, Willa
0234 Robinson, Charlotte
0244 Yanev, Mia

0239 Hosein, Leilani
0240 Parker, Riley

0238 Mitchell, Leah
0230 Feldman, Sydney
0229 Kamite, Ivy

0243 Yang, Emily

CCP3 2009-2011

Num Name

0315 Pezzi, Julie
0334 Fontaine, Alanna

0328 Allmendinger, Natalie

0331 Kamali, Leyla

0335 Mills, Addison
0314 Pendulak, Mekenna
0313 De Luna, Emma
0327 Defer, Nais

0332 Unger, Hailey

0333 Ekenna, Chisom

CCP3 2012

Num Name

0346 Lang, Ava

0326 Dawson, Delaney
0317 Altman, Yaelle
0337 Ivey, Harlow
0336 DuPaul, Summer
0325 Smart, Jaidyn
0329 Hansen, Danika
0316 Smith, Tierney
0338 Sun, Elva

0330 Buhler, Mercedes

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Spartans
Steinbach
Spartans
Spartans
Spartans
Spartans
Spartans

Club/Team

Spartans
Steinbach
Wpg Gym Ctr
Spartans
Spartans
Spartans
Spartans
Spartans

Wpg Gym Ctr

Club/Team

Spartans
Brandon
Steinbach
Brandon
Brandon
Spartans
Spartans

Wpg Gym Ctr
Brandon
Brandon

Club/Team

Neepawa
Wpg Gym Ctr
Spartans
Brandon
Brandon

Wpg Gym Ctr
Steinbach
Spartans
Brandon
Steinbach
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Vault
Score Place
9.700 10.01
9.30010.03
9.32510.02
8.92510.05T
9.15010.04
8.92510.05T
8.82510.07
8.67510.08
8.25010.09

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
8.85010.06
9.05010.03T
9.05010.03T
9.100 10.02
8.82510.07
8.97510.05
8.700 1008
6.02510.09

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.03T
8.95010.08
9.35010.01
9.100 1006
8.85010.09
9.200 1005
9.300 10.02
9.25010.03T
9.000 10.07
8.40010.010

Vault
Score Place
9.350 10.02
9.600 1001
8.85010.09
9.000 10.07
9.02510.06
9.200 10.03
9.150 10.04
8.90010.08
8.700 10010
9.12510.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.37510.0]
8.7251005
8.900 1003
8.7751004
8.200 1008
9.07510.02
8.600 1006
8.2751007
7.40010.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.8251003
9.050 1001
8.850 1002
8.4251007
8.4751005
8.7251004
8.450 1006
8.0751008
7.35010.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.550 1006
9.000 10.03
9.25010.0]
8.6501005
8.9251004
7.45010.09
7.82510.08
8.000 1007
9.07510.02
7.20010.010

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10-03
8.050 1009
8.77510.04T
8.6251006
9.02510.02
8.600 1007
8.4251008
8.77510.04T
9.250 1001
7.82510.010

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.01T
9.40010.01T
9.15010.05
8.900 10.06T
9.35010.03
8.900 10.06T
9.250 10.04
8.50010.08
8.30010.09

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.01
9.200 10.04
9.25010.02T
9.25010.02T
8.65010.07
7.95010.09
8.750 1006
8.400 1008
8.900 10.05

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.900 1003
8.700 1004
8.200 10.07
8.25010.05T
9.100 10.02
8.100 1008
8.00010.09
8.25010.05T
7.90010.010

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01
9.050 10.02
8.95010.04T
9.000 10.03
8.40010.010
8.950 10.04T
8.550 10.08T
8.55010.08T
8.950 10.04T
8.700 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.42510.0]
8.850 1002
8.450 1005
8.800 1003
8.500 1004
8.250 1007
8.1751008
8.025 1009
8.3751006

Floor
Score Place
8.775 1004
8.800 1003
8.450 1006
8.600 1005
8.350 1007
8.975100]
8.250 1008
7.80010.09
8.85010.02

Floor
Score Place
8.875100]
8.425 1006
7.700 10.08
8.85010.02
8.72510.04
8.7751003
8.650 1005
7.750 10.07
6.17510.010
7.40010.09

Floor
Score Place
9.07510.01
8.85010.02
8.70010.05
8.6251006
8.72510.04
8.300 1008
8.82510.03
8.500 1007
7.40010.09
6.77510.010

All-Around
Score Place

37.900
36.275
35.825
35.400
35.200
35.150
34.850
33.475
32.325

All-Around
Score Place

36.450
35.900
35.600
35.325
34.575
34.475
34.425
32.975
31.125

All-Around
Score Place

35.875
35.275
35.000
34.800
34.750
34.525
33.875
33.000
32.500
30.900

All-Around
Score Place

36.625
35.550
35.275
35.250
35.175
35.050
34.950
34.725
34.300
32.425
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2023 WGC Winter Warmup

Num Name Club/Team
0339 Binions, Ivy Brandon
0322 Phung, Hannah Wpg Gym Ctr
0344 Ryckman, Reese Brandon
0318 Hernando, Lizzy Spartans

0321 Stedronsky, Audrey Wpg Gym Ctr

0319 Ross, Bella Spartans
0324 Burjan, Brielle Wpg Gym Ctr
0342 Handy, Abigail Brandon
0320 Frohlich, Sadie Wpg Gym Ctr
0323 Delaquis, Reece Wpg Gym Ctr
0341 Davidson, Tarryn Brandon
0343 Mercure, Paisley Brandon
0340 Collins, Brooke Brandon
CCP3 2014

Num Name Club/Team
0306 McMillan, Kenzie Spartans
0308 Stewart, Vivian Wpg Gym Ctr
0310 Judd-Oyenuga, Demilola Brandon
0305 Mackay, Finley Spartans
0309 Teperto, Kinsley Wpg Gym Ctr
CCP3 2015-2016

Num Name Club/Team
0307 Ross, Reilly Spartans
0312 Miller, Journey Steinbach
0311 Hart, Ellie Brandon
0301 Preston, Savannah Brandon
0302 Riglin-Ward, Payton Brandon
0303 Thevenot, Sarah Brandon
0304 Zamrykut, Emily Brandon
CCP4 2010

Num Name Club/Team
0420 Berard, Leah Steinbach
0402 Henderson , Emily Wpg Gym Ctr
0406 Moorehead, Addison Brandon
0403 Reyes, Gabbie Wpg Gym Ctr
0404 Marcoux, Maelle Wpg Gym Ctr
0423 Macharia, Utugi Wpg Gym Ctr
CCP42011-2013

Num Name Club/Team
0401 Kulezycki, Kaiya Wpg Gym Ctr
0415 Sanson, Stella Spartans
0408 Ramalho, Adriana Brandon
0347 McPhee, Piper Brandon
0407 Pratt, Tehya Brandon
0421 Matthews, Savannah Steinbach

December 10, 2023 3:21:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.02
8.95010.010T
9.150 10.05T
9.350 1007
9.17510.04
9.050 10.08T
9.150 10.05T
9.20010.03
9.100 10.07
9.050 10.08T
8.95010.010T
8.90010.012
7.75010.013

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10-03
9.050 10.02
9.07510.01
8.65010.04T
8.65010.04T

Vault
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.75010.04
9.050 10.02
9.00010-03
8.10010.07
8.600 1005
8.400 1006

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.02
8.85010.04
7.85010.05
7.775 1006
8.95010.03
9.700 10.01

Vault
Score Place
8.700 10.02
8.750 1001
8.50010.03T
8.50010.03T
8.12510.06
8.17510.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.850 1004
8.8751003
9.25010.0]
8.3251008
8.6751006
7.95010.010
8.450 1007
8.7751005
8.200 1009
9.12510.02
7.57510.012
7.85010.011
7.42510.013

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0]
8.7751002
8.75010.03
7.80010.05
8.300 1004

Ubars
Score Place
9.50010.0]
8.2751002
8.200 1003
7.02510.05
7.55010.04
6.600 1006
6.200 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.000 1002
7.35010.03
8.750 1001
5.850 824
0.000 5T
0.000 5T

Ubars
Score Place
8.625100]
8.55010.03
8.5751002
7.700 944
6.800 945
6.75010.06

Beam
Score Place
9.45010.01T
9.4501001T
8.750 1007
9.200 10.04
9.15010.05
9.30010.03
8.300 100711
8.85010.06
8.65010.08
7.15010.013
8.40010.010
8.450 1009
8.000 10012

Beam
Score Place
8.45010.02
8.050 10.04
7.75010.05
9.25010.01
8.20010.03

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0]
8.900 1002
8.15010.04
7.95010.05
7.75010.06T
7.75010.06T
8.200 1003

Beam
Score Place
8.75010.03
8.725 1254
7.800 1255
8.8251252
94001251
0.000 6

Beam
Score Place
9.200 1251
8.97510.02
8.850 1253
8.80011.04
8.300 1256
8.67510.05

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.02
9.000 10.04
8.850 1006
9.02510.03
8.6751007
8.950 1005
9.30010.01
8.22510010
8.600 1008
8.27510.09
7.77510011
7.40010.012
5.80010.013

Floor
Score Place
8.625100]
8.400 1002
8.3251003
8.02510.04
7.75010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.975100]
8.250 1002
7.85010.03T
7.85010.03T
7.52510.06
7.85010.03T
6.87510.07

Floor
Score Place
8.0251005
8.3751004
8.57510.02T
8.57510.02T
9.30010.0]
0.000 6

Floor
Score Place
8.32510.04
8.52510.02
8.400 1003
8.7751001]
8.200 1005
7.65010.06

All-Around
Score Place
36.750 1
36.275
36.000 3
35900 4
35675 5
35250 6
35200 7
35.050 8
34550 9
33.600 10
32.700 11
32.600 12
28.975 13
All-Around
Score Place
35.225 1
34275 2
33900 3
33.725 4
32900 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.925 1
34175 2
33250 3
31.825 4
30925 5
30.800 6
29.675 7
All-Around
Score Place
33.975 1
33300 2
32.975 3
31.025 4
27.650 5
9.700 6
All-Around
Score Place
34850 1
34.800 2
34325 3
33.775 4
31425 5
31250 6

Page 3 of 5



2023 WGC Winter Warmup

CCP4 2014-2015

Num Name

0418 Kolach, Chloe

0416 Ludwick, Sophie
0411 Romeiro, Emma

0412 Veldhuisen, Hollind
0417 Bonda, Paola

0409 Csversko, Mackenzie
0419 Johnson, Lacey

0410 Pratt-Petkau, Emersyn

0413 Yeomans-Murphy, Bentley

0422 Howe, Kennedie
CCP5 2010-2011

Num Name

0504 Vokey, Cadence
0508 Johnston, Mackenzie
0503 Teperto, Kennedy
0507 Ellis, Jeanell

CCP5 2012-2014

Num Name

0506 Agapito, Miku

0510 Lenton, Harper
0502 Mary, Rosey

0501 Hewitt, Madison
0505 Hutchison, Charlotte

CCP6 2006-2008

Num Name

0618 Carlson, Bailey
0601 Thorkelson, Sophie
0611 Burke, Taryn

CCP6 2009-2010

Num Name

0610 Baril, Demi
0609 Olfert, Beth
0602 Ritchie, Claire
0614 Simard, Amelia
0608 Price, Ava
0612 Paletta, Esme

CCP6 2011-2014

Num Name

0606 Borowiec, Peyton

0605 Molinski Sereda, Kylyn
0615 Roberts, Maci

0607 Li, Diana

0617 Johansen, Morgan
0619 Guercio, Brie

0616 Guenther, Logan

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans
Brandon
Brandon
Spartans
Brandon
Spartans
Brandon
Brandon
Steinbach

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Brandon
Wpg Gym Ctr
Brandon

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr

Brandon
Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr

Club/Team

Cooks Creek
Spartans
Wpg Gym Ctr

Club/Team

Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr
Spartans
Cooks Creek
Wpg Gym Ctr
Wpg Gym Ctr

Club/Team

Spartans
Spartans
Brandon
Spartans
Brandon
Spartans
Brandon

December 10, 2023 3:21:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.67510.04
9.15010.01
8.77510.02
8.50010.06T
8.55010.05
8.75010.03
8.500 10.06T
8.40010.08
7.67510.010
8.15010.09

Vault
Score Place
8.800 1001
8.45010.03T
8.700 10.02
8.45010.03T

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.01
9.12510.02
8.45010.04
8.85010.03
8.000 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.42510.01
8.70010.03
8.95010.02

Vault
Score Place
9.57510.0]1
9.05010.03
8.95010.05
9.200 10.02
8.800 10.06
8.97510.04

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.04
9.17510.02
8.80010.05
9.37510.01
9.07510.03
8.77510.06
8.700 10.07

Ubars
Score Place
9.05010.02
8.55010.05T
8.900 1003
9.300 1001
8.6501004
8.55010.05T
8.450 1007
7.15010.08
6.700 1009
0.000 10

Ubars
Score Place
8.7751002
9.050 1001
8.6751003
7.20010.04

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.900 1002
8.400 953
7.150 955
8.050 1004

Ubars
Score Place
8.925100]
8.850 1002
7.57510.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.27510.01
8.9501002
8.450 954
8.350 955
8.5501003
8.05010.06

Ubars
Score Place
9.350100]
8.85010.03
9.10010.02
8.50010.05
8.7751004
7.875 957
7.92510.06

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.01T
9.27510.03
9.15010.05
9.200 10.04
9.30010.01T
8.250 10010
8.5251008
8.85010.06
8.82510.07
8.42510.09

Beam
Score Place
8.750 1001
8.100 10.02
7.92510.03
6.500 10.04

Beam
Score Place
8.45010.03
8.200 10.04
9.10010.0]
8.750 1002
7.52510.05

Beam
Score Place
8.85010.01T
8.80010.03
8.85010.01T

Beam
Score Place
9.400 991
9.300 10.02
8.85010.03
8.600 10.04
8.15010.05
7.950 936

Beam
Score Place
8.85010.01T
8.85010.01T
8.500 10.04T
8.60010.03
6.950 957
8.500 10.04T
8.25010.06

Floor
Score Place
8.800 1003
8.82510.02
8.77510.04
8.42510.07T
8.42510.07T
8.525 1006
8.600 1005
8.950 1001
8.3251009
8.300 10010

Floor
Score Place
8.925100]
8.400 1004
8.500 1003
8.900 1002

Floor
Score Place
8.92510.02T
8.92510.02T
9.02510.0]
8.900 10.04
7.67510.05

Floor
Score Place
9.60010.0]
9.45010.02
8.900 1003

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.0]
9.25010.03
9.300 10.02
9.050 10.06
9.200 10.04
9.10010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.01T
9.200 10.03
9.25010.01T
8.95010.05
9.050 10.04
8.600 1007
8.800 1006

All-Around
Score Place
35.825 1
35.800
35600 3
35425 4
34925 5
34.075 6T
34.075 6T
33350 8
31525 9
24.875 10
All-Around
Score Place
35.250 1
34.000 2
33.800 3
31.050 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.975 1
35150 2
34975 3
33.650 4
31250 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.800 1
35800 2
34275 3
All-Around
Score Place
37.800 1
36.550 2
35550 3
35.200 4
34700 5
34075 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.500 1
36.075 2
35650 3
35425 4
33.850 5
33.750 6
33.675 7
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2023 WGC Winter Warmup

Num Name Club/Team
0702 Bray, Rachel Wpg Gym Ctr
0704 Crosbie, Ayla Wpg Gym Ctr
0707 McNicol, Isla Spartans
0705 Battershell, Chloe Brandon
0715 Jones, Peyton Wpg Gym Ctr
0703 Kulczycki, Asha Wpg Gym Ctr
0701 Dyce, Ava Wpg Gym Ctr
Num Name Club/Team
0708 Bowen, Sydney Spartans
0712 MacLean, Thea Spartans
0713 Moharib, Katie Spartans
0709 Dyck, Sasha Spartans
0711 Romanova, Yaroslava Spartans
0706 White, Brooklynn Brandon
Num Name Club/Team
0803 Ott, Summer Spartans
0805 Chenier, Alessandra Spartans
0804 Mobharib, Jessica Spartans
0801 Burton, Tahlia Brandon
Num Name Club/Team
0807 Ng, Avery Wpg Gym Ctr
0808 Cunningham, Jaxine Spartans
Num Name Club/Team
0902 Kurtz, Jillyan Spartans
0901 Heppner, Asha Spartans
0903 Gudmundson, Mya Spartans
0906 Lippens, Mckenna Wpg Gym Ctr
Num Name Club/Team
0905 Nguyen, Thuy Wpg Gym Ctr
0904 Westergard, Pacey-Rae Spartans
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Vault
Score Place
9.07510.04
8.800 10.06
9.12510.02T
9.12510.02T
9.000 1005
8.75010.07
9.47510.01

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.12510.02
9.10010.03
8.97510.04
8.87510.05
8.67510.06

Vault
Score Place
8.500 903
8.550 942
9.250 1001
8.050 %04

Vault
Score Place
7.650 902
9.02510.01

Vault
Score Place
9.050 971
0.000 3T
8.450 962
0.000 3T

Vault
Score Place
8.900 971
8.375 962

Ubars
Score Place
8.6751004
8.8751002
9.300 1001
7.925 976
8.8001003
7.950 955
7.125 957

Ubars
Score Place
9.175100]
8.150 956
8.500 1004
8.800 1002
8.7251003
8.3751005

Ubars
Score Place
8.766 1003
8.8161002
7.400 974
8.966 1001

Ubars
Score Place
9.23310.0]
8.500 1002

Ubars
Score Place
9.175 981
7.575 9383
0.000 4
8.350 982

Ubars
Score Place
7.575 971
7.150 982

Beam
Score Place
8.150 953
8.600 1002
7.600 956
8.95010.0]
7.500 957
7.750 955
7.850 934

Beam
Score Place
9.50010.01
9.300 10.02
9.10010.03
8.300 955
8.400 10.04
8.100 956

Beam
Score Place
9.10010.01
8.2251003
8.37510.02
7.775 954

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.450 1002

Beam
Score Place
8.925100]
6.775 922
0.000 3T
0.000 3T

Beam
Score Place
8.400 991
7.125 932

Floor
Score Place
9.35010.02
8.950 1005
9.05010.03
8.850 1007
9.45010.0]
9.000 10.04
8.900 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.150 10.04
9.300 10.02
8.950 1006
9.25010.03
9.10010.05
9.40010.0]

Floor
Score Place
9.000 993
9.050 991
9.033 992
8.283 954

Floor
Score Place
8.750 1001
8.700 1002

Floor
Score Place
8.600 991
8.175 9383
8.400 972
0.000 4

Floor
Score Place
8.375 972
8.575 971

All-Around
Score Place
35.250 1
35225 2
35075 3
34850 4
34750 5
33450 6
33350 7
All-Around
Score Place
37.025 1
35875 2
35650 3
35325 4
35100 5
34550 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.366 1
34641 2
34058 3
33.074 4
All-Around
Score Place
34.683 1
34675 2
All-Around
Score Place
35.750 1
22525 2
16.850 3
8.350 4
All-Around
Score Place
33.250 1
31225 2
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